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LCAP update
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progress report
Resources on goals staff by Management |Summer Prob & Temp
March 15 contracts Recovery staff
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Schedule progress reports about professional development implementation
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Res. School Res. .
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Spotlight A2 (ol ek DlahbErt Senior Sem |Mock Trial Pathways ransportation) - Athletics ClireD i Services
& Projects
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Approval:
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Application naudite 1st Interim
Actuals R
Finance Approval: 45- Report 2
day budget
revision
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Review Review 5-
Facilities Facilities year
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(FIT) plan
. CSBA Policy CSBA Policy
Policy Update Update
Approval:
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Human
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Bold items are legal timelines
Highlighted items are presentations

Meeting Dates:
Wednesday, January 11, 2023

Wednesday, January 25, 2023

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 +Connections VPAA
Wednesday, February 22, 2023

Wednesday, March 8, 2023

Wednesday, March 22, 2023

Wednesday, April 12, 2023

Wednesday, April 26, 2023

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 +Connections VPAA
Wednesday, May 24, 2023

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Wednesday, June 28, 2023

Wednesday, August 9, 2023

Wednesday, August 23, 2023

Wednesday, September 13, 2023

Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 +Connections VPAA
Wednesday, December 13, 2023





